5.1
452
D
at
e
of
 is
su

Shrinkable markers "Ladder Style",
thermal transfer
Shrinkable markers TULT DS for military and electronics industry.
TULT DS – 3:1 Military and Electronics "Ladder Style"
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Length
(L)
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TULT2.4-0.8DS-2x25WH 2.4 0.8 25.0 0.73 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-71002
TULT2.4-0.8DS-2x25YE 2.4 0.8 25.0 0.73 2,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71003
TULT2.4-0.8DS-1x50WH 2.4 0.8 50.0 0.73 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-71000
TULT2.4-0.8DS-1x50YE 2.4 0.8 50.0 0.73 1,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71001
TULT3-1DS-2x25WH 3.0 1.0 25.0 0.60 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-71008

0/
20
17
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/identification
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Length
(L)
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TULT4.8-1.6DS-2x25WH 4.8 1.6 25.0 0.66 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-71014
TULT4.8-1.6DS-2x25YE 4.8 1.6 25.0 0.66 2,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71015
TULT4.8-1.6DS-1x50WH 4.8 1.6 50.0 0.66 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-71012
TULT4.8-1.6DS-1x50YE 4.8 1.6 50.0 0.66 1,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71013
TULT6-2DS-2x25WH 6.0 2.0 25.0 0.69 2,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-71020
TULT6-2DS-2x25YE 6.0 2.0 25.0 0.69 2,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71021
TULT6-2DS-1x50WH 6.0 2.0 50.0 0.69 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-71018
TULT6-2DS-1x50YE 6.0 2.0 50.0 0.69 1,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71019
TULT9-3DS-2x25WH 9.0 3.0 25.0 0.79 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-71026
TULT9-3DS-2x25YE 9.0 3.0 25.0 0.79 1,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71027
TULT9-3DS-1x50WH 9.0 3.0 50.0 0.79 500 pcs. White (WH) 553-71024
TULT9-3DS-1x50YE 9.0 3.0 50.0 0.79 500 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71025
TULT12-4DS-2x25WH 12.0 4.0 25.0 0.84 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-71032
TULT12-4DS-2x25YE 12.0 4.0 25.0 0.84 1,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71033
TULT12-4DS-1x50WH 12.0 4.0 50.0 0.84 500 pcs. White (WH) 553-71030
TULT12-4DS-1x50YE 12.0 4.0 50.0 0.84 500 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71031
TULT18-6DS-2x25WH 18.0 6.0 25.0 1.00 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 553-71038
TULT18-6DS-2x25YE 18.0 6.0 25.0 1.00 1,000 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71039
TULT18-6DS-1x50WH 18.0 6.0 50.0 1.00 500 pcs. White (WH) 553-71036
TULT18-6DS-1x50YE 18.0 6.0 50.0 1.00 500 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71037
TULT24-8DS-2x25WH 24.0 8.0 25.0 1.20 500 pcs. White (WH) 553-71044
TULT24-8DS-2x25YE 24.0 8.0 25.0 1.20 500 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71045
TULT24-8DS-1x50WH 24.0 8.0 50.0 1.20 250 pcs. White (WH) 553-71042
TULT24-8DS-1x50YE 24.0 8.0 50.0 1.20 250 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71043
TULT39-13DS-2x25WH 39.0 13.0 25.0 1.25 500 pcs. White (WH) 553-71050
TULT39-13DS-2x25YE 39.0 13.0 25.0 1.25 500 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71051
TULT39-13DS-1x50WH 39.0 13.0 50.0 1.25 250 pcs. White (WH) 553-71048
TULT39-13DS-1x50YE 39.0 13.0 50.0 1.25 250 pcs. Yellow (YE) 553-71049
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.